
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, July 12, 2024 - Sunday, July 21, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:16 PM on July 12 

Parashat Chukat 5784 

Torah Portion: Numbers 19:1-22:1 

Haftarah: Judges 11:1-33 
 

 

Saturday, July 13, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by JC Patrick in memory of her husband, Dr. Albert Berkowitz 
 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Judy & Allan Korot in memory of Arnold Mandwelle 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

July 7 – July 13 (Tammuz 1 – Tammuz 7) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Anna Berkowitz Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Elvira Capone Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Doris Pletman Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Marjorie Robinson Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Lena Silverman Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Barbara Slater Sunday 07/07/2024 Tammuz 1, 5784 

Ruth Gendon Monday 07/08/2024 Tammuz 2, 5784 

Abraham Pletman Monday 07/08/2024 Tammuz 2, 5784 

Jill Yanklowitz Shannon Monday 07/08/2024 Tammuz 2, 5784 

Rose Kaplan Tuesday 07/09/2024 Tammuz 3, 5784 

Irving Levin Tuesday 07/09/2024 Tammuz 3, 5784 

Fannie Poretz Tuesday 07/09/2024 Tammuz 3, 5784 

Isidore Ashendorff Wednesday 07/10/2024 Tammuz 4, 5784 

Mary Berkowitz Ryen Wednesday 07/10/2024 Tammuz 4, 5784 

Robert Cahn Thursday 07/11/2024 Tammuz 5, 5784 

Judy Drazin Thursday 07/11/2024 Tammuz 5, 5784 

Dr. Albert Berkowitz Friday 07/12/2024 Tammuz 6, 5784 

Rachel Ginsburg Friday 07/12/2024 Tammuz 6, 5784 

Gertrude Greenberg Friday 07/12/2024 Tammuz 6, 5784 

Jack Friedman Saturday 07/13/2024 Tammuz 7, 5784 

Morris Mandwelle Saturday 07/13/2024 Tammuz 7, 5784 

Bernard Radin Saturday 07/13/2024 Tammuz 7, 5784 
 

July 14 – July 20 (Tammuz 8 – Tammuz 14) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Risa Cohen Sunday 07/14/2024 Tammuz 8, 5784 

Nathanial Isaacman Sunday 07/14/2024 Tammuz 8, 5784 

Anna Markoff Sunday 07/14/2024 Tammuz 8, 5784 

Murry Dubner Monday 07/15/2024 Tammuz 9, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.19.1-22.1?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Judges.11.1-33?lang=bi


Berta Rotfeld Monday 07/15/2024 Tammuz 9, 5784 

Lisa Seaman DeLong Tuesday 07/16/2024 Tammuz 10, 5784 

Milton Rosenberg Tuesday 07/16/2024 Tammuz 10, 5784 

Arnold Mandwelle Wednesday 07/17/2024 Tammuz 11, 5784 

Henrietta Oppenheim Wednesday 07/17/2024 Tammuz 11, 5784 

Joseph Rosenthal Wednesday 07/17/2024 Tammuz 11, 5784 

M Louis Paltrowitz Friday 07/19/2024 Tammuz 13, 5784 

Myer Snyder Friday 07/19/2024 Tammuz 13, 5784 

Paul Buchman Saturday 07/20/2024 Tammuz 14, 5784 

Andrew Torra Saturday 07/20/2024 Tammuz 14, 5784 

Jennette Zelda Schultz Kanoff Saturday 07/20/2024 Tammuz 14, 5784 
 

 


